
KEY SATSANG DATES 2019
DADA BHAGWAN FOUNDATION

DAY DATE

HCS Bhavan, 
3 Lyndhurst Ave, 
London, N12 0LX

EVENT TIME VENUE

Dada Darshan, 
Unit 2, Stonefield Way, 
Ruislip, HA4 0JS

Hariben Bachubhai Nagrecha Hall,
202 Leyton Road, 
London, E15 1DT

Tue 01 Jan 2pm - 6pm Dada DarshanDada Punyatithi

Sun 27 Jan 10am - 4pm Dada DarshanMonthly Shibir

Sun 24 Feb 10am - 4pm HCS BhavanMonthly Shibir

Tue 19 Mar 8pm - 10pm Dada DarshanNiruma Punyatithi

Wed 06 Mar 8pm - 10pm Dada DarshanPujyashree Gnan Day / Mahashivratri

Sun 24 Mar 10am - 4pm Dada DarshanMonthly Shibir

Sun 28 Apr 2pm - 6pm Dada DarshanSwami Janmakalyanak & Prakshal

Thu 09 May 8pm - 10pm Dada DarshanPujyashree Birthday

Sun 19 May 10am - 4pm Nagrecha HallMonthly Shibir

Sun 23 Jun 10am - 4pm Dada DarshanMonthly Shibir by S. London

Sun 07 Jul 2pm - 5pm Dada DarshanNiruma Gnan Day

Tue 16 Jul 6pm - 10pm Dada DarshanGurupurnima Bhakti

Sun 18 Aug Dada DarshanRakshabandhan & Shibir

Sat 24 Aug 6pm - 10pm Dada DarshanJanmashtami Bhakti

Sun 08 Sep 10am - 4pm Dada DarshanSamvatsari Shibir

Sun 29 Sep 10am - 4pm Dada DarshanNavratri Shibir

Sun 27 Oct 3pm - 7pm Dada Darshan Diwali Chopda Pujan

Mon 28 Oct 10am - 1pm Dada DarshanBestu Varash Aarti

Sun 10 Nov 10am - 4pm Dada DarshanDada’s 112 Janmajayanti Shibir

Mon 02 Dec 8pm - 10pm Dada DarshanNiruma Birthday

Sun 15 Dec 10am - 4pm Dada DarshanMonthly Shibir

Tue - Tue 27 Aug - 03 Sep Dada DarshanParyushan 

10am - 4pm

11am - 3pm



KEY SATSANG DATES 2019
DADA BHAGWAN FOUNDATION

Dada Bhagwan Foundation Vision
“May the world attain ultimate peace and may some attain liberation”

Values : Purity, Kashay Free Interactions, Submission to the living Gnani, Intent of non-doership

-Dada Bhagwan

Dada Bhagwan App                                                 

Download the official Dada Bhagwan App and Akonnect App on your mobile from 
the Apple App Store or Google Android Play Store to get access to a catalogue of 
books, spiritual music and satsang notifications 

Key Information

Our Websites                                                 Social Media                                                 

www.dadabhagwan.org

www.dadabhagwan.tv

uk.dadabhagwan.org

kids.dadabhagwan.org

store.dadabhagwan.org

youth.dadabhagwan.org

satsang.dadabhagwan.org

www.dadabhagwan.fm

Contact Us                                                 

dadabhagwanuk

@dadabhagwan

dadabhagwan

0330 111 DADA (3232)

info@uk.dadabhagwan.org

Dada Darshan, 
Unit 2, Stonefield Way, 
Ruislip, HA4 0JS
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